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Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture pcean
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STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME

1001850570
1002161132
1001953249
1001954503
1001643393
1001850657
1001849423
1001850025
1001746603
1001850093
1001851093
1001746759
1001746731
1001953243
1001850324
1001747663
1001645295
1001851136
1001644881
1301850953
1001643897
1001746569
1001852727
1001747427
1001747604
1002058771

Lim Ke Zhen
Chia Gyun Yuen
Pang Jian Sheng
Lee Pui San

Mohammad Irfan Fuhair Bin Kamarul Zaman

Sean Yong Sen Wen
Tan Shi Kei

Diong Jia Zhe
Maybelle Mak Hui Ling
Song Fang Qing

Liew Shu Yi

Edwin Seng Yong Wei
Letisha Tham Shu Waye
John Lau Yong Hao
Fan Khai Jing

Tong Lai Mun Joanne
Tan Kai Xin

Koh Wen Xuan

Goh Hui Jing

Abigail Joshua Wong Yan Lin
Ivy Tee Wei Li

Chang Chee Yoo

Sim Gian Wen

Lai Zhi Zhen

Mandy Lai Ping Jie
Chow K1002058771

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
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35
36
37
38
39
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42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

1001644154
1001746645
1001850335
1002058798
1001850790
1001955427
1001849908
1001849863
1001850226
1001850343
1001957235
1001643583
1001850009
1001954909
1002057487
1001849977
1001849544
1001955554
1001746445
1001646098
1001849787
1002059167
1001852733
1001849683
1001850481
1001954514
1001956163
1001645380
1002060468
1001953911
1001746536
1001850102
1002060869
1002059981

Tan Kian Keong
Huang Sing Yau

Sean Tan Seong Kean
Peter Christanto

Lim Xin Yi

Lum Kar Man

Jaron Sim Shao Jie
Denzil Lai He Jie

Tan Qixue

Valerie Tan Qin Rou
Andrea Chau Zhi Shuen
Farid Bin Basiruddin
Eunice Lim Min Yee
Tan Zi Ling

Jack Chan

Long Ji Yang

Lim Sze May

Sharine Kong Jia Hie
Teo LilJin

Chang Chon Yen
Chong Zhen Yi

Too Kar Yee

Jeremy Leong Huey
Dora Amelia Tanjung
Chia Chen Kit
Timothy Soo Jun Wei
Hee Hui Ern

Tan Chew Bee

Sarah Gwen Sathyamoorthy
Ryan Pang Khang Yueh
Michelle Vun Yi Ling
Lee Hong Sheng
Fathmath Siuza

Lim Jia Ying

Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
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70
71
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

1002060619
1001644050
1001953424
1002057428
1001954328
1001954683
1002061029
1002059697
1001953240
1001850858
1001850194
1002058378
1001956758
1001853020
1001956987
1001955902
1001956747
1001955608
1001438063
1001645328
1001955094
1001850981
1001645646
1001644936
1001849753
1001956980
1001746835
1001747426
1001748021
1001643412
1001850447
1001746355
1001850535
1001955284

Kok Pui Kee

Wong Pei Pei

Tan Wei Ling

Annette Chiew lJia Ying
Liew Jingshan

Lai Soon Chuen

Lim Xiao Wen

Lim Jie Xiang

Mariyam Shaf Aa Shareef
Tan Yin Yee

Yap Jing Xuan

Eunice Chai Chen Sing
Pei Lei

Teoh Eng Nee

Carlos Chu Ya Zheng
Gan Jing Wen

Yap Jien Yong

Guma Sylvester Makajil
Noah Iskandar Bin Fuad
See Thoo Jun Hoe

Chin Kuan Wei
Mohammad Tahiyat Islam
Muhammad Yaseer Allybuccus
Tham Yue Xuen

Koh Jing Xiang

Liew Xin Yi

Leong Khai Ying

Siaw Yong Shen

Lee Yong Teng

Pang Bao Ying

Ng Xin Ru

Shirley Syn See Bui
Vivian Kuan Li Yoon
TanLiYe

Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
Hons) in Architecture
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98 1001746574 Wong Mun Hong Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
99 1002059057



Diploma in Interior Architecture puaa
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1001954174
1001954818
1002059260
1002057864
1001954262
1002058284
1001956835
1002060132
1001956985
1001957066
1001957192
1001954466
1001956169

Yong Yi Wei

Daniel Hiew zZhi Shern

Ching Jin Kai

Amira Saidova

Lim Veanne

Leong Wan Yi

Ester Tan Sze Yieng

Heng Xin Yi

Saw Mei Wah

Asma Khaled Mohammed Otaifah
Nur Alisa Arfina Binti Mohd Rusaini
Erica Wong Xin Eu

Ng Shi Hui

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture ecra
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1001850332
1001747862
1002059015
1001643956
1002161095
1001852601
1002058711
1001850177
1001852604
1002058812
1001852508
1002061051
1001955491
1001747937

Luk Zhi Cheng
Janice Ng Sze Vei
Lim Shue Er
Chong Zi Ying
Choy Jun Hong
Cheong Kai Yin
Ang Joe Yuan
Liew Zi Yu Adeline
Lew Jian Zheng
Fatini llliyin Binti Ismail
Chong Jui Siong
Khoo Li Wen

Ng Xin Yi

Lim Khay Shin

PROGRAMME
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture
Diploma in Interior Architecture

PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

1001852781
1002058010
1001957325
1001852788
1001748222
1001852789
1001953663
1001643969
1001852790
1002057659
1002060966
1001643961
1002058692
1001746696

Ashwenee A/P Sivakumar
Ooi Hsin Wey

Phang Wai Chuan

Tan Sze Yee

Lee Jin Bin

Connie Yu Sing Wen
Liew Yean Ling

Wong Jia Ying

Heidy Wong Hai Yee
Jaydon Kuek Jing Yan
Celine ong Gaik Cheng
Tam Huey Shyuan
Chan Zhong Xun

Chen Yen Jia

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (HoNS) eceos
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1002058152
1001953584
1001954022
1001955071
1001953913
1002058136
1001956936
1001953311
1002060965
1001954349
1001953507

Chong Hui Eng

Lim Chia Xuan

Lee Chun Bin

Tang Swee Ming

Lou Hai Loon
Eugenie Teo Jia Xuan
Wong Wai Kuen
Kelvin Chong Gud Wen
Liew Shar Pei

Won lJie Yi

Wong Kwai Peng

in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture
in Interior Architecture

Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons
Hons

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Arts
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PROGRAMME
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons

(Hons)
(Hons)
(Hons)
(Hons)
(Hons)
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)
(Hons)
(Hons)
(Hons)
(Hons)
(Hons)

Hons
Hons

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying
Bachelor of Quantity Surveying

Hons
Hons



