SABE January 2021 semester

NO		STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001850570		Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
2		Chia Gyun Yuen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
3		Pang Jan Sheng	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
4	1001954503	• •	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
5		Mohammad Irfan Fuhair Bin Kamarul Zaman	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
6		Sean Yong Sen Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
7	1001849423	-	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
8		Diong Ja Zhe	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
9		Maybelle Mak Hui Ling	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
10		Song Fang Qing	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
11	1001851093		Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
12	1001746759	Edwin Seng Yong Wei	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
13	1001746731	Letisha Tham Shu Waye	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
14		John Lau Yong Hao	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
15	1001850324	Fan Khai Jing	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
16	1001747663	Tong Lai Mun Joanne	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
17	1001645295	Tan Kai Xin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
18	1001851136	Koh Wen Xuan	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
19	1001644881	Goh Hui Jing	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
20	1301850953	Abigail Joshua Wong Yan Lin	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
21	1001643897	Ivy Tee Wei Li	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
22	1001746569	Chang Chee Yoo	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
23	1001852727	Sm Gian Wen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
24	1001747427	Lai Zhi Zhen	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
25	1001747604	Mandy Lai Ping Je	Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture
26	1002058771	Chow K1002058771	

30	1001644154	Tan Kian Keong
31	1001746645	Huang Sng Yau
32	1001850335	Sean Tan Seong Kean
33	1002058798	Peter Christanto
34	1001850790	Lim Xin Yi
35	1001955427	Lum Kar Man
36	1001849908	Jaron Sm Shao Je
37	1001849863	Denzil Lai He Je
38	1001850226	Tan Qixue
39	1001850343	Valerie Tan Qin Rou
40	1001957235	Andrea Chau Zhi Shuen
41	1001643583	Farid Bin Basiruddin
42	1001850009	Eunice Lim Min Yee
43	1001954909	Tan Zi Ling
44	1002057487	Jack Chan
45	1001849977	Long Ji Yang
46	1001849544	Lim Sze May
47	1001955554	Sharine Kong Ja Hie
48	1001746445	Teo Li Jn
49	1001646098	Chang Chon Yen
50	1001849787	Chong Zhen Yi
51	1002059167	Too Kar Yee
52	1001852733	Jeremy Leong Huey
53	1001849683	Dora Amelia Tanjung
54	1001850481	Chia Chen Kit
55	1001954514	Timothy Soo Jun Wei
56	1001956163	Hee Hui Ern
57	1001645380	Tan Chew Bee
58	1002060468	Sarah Gwen Sathyamoorthy
59	1001953911	Ryan Pang Khang Yueh
60	1001746536	Michelle Vun Yi Ling
61	1001850102	Lee Hong Sheng
62	1002060869	Fathmath Suza
63	1002059981	Lim J a Ying

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

64	1002060619	Kok Pui Kee
65	1001644050	Wong Pei Pei
66	1001953424	Tan Wei Ling
67	1002057428	Annette Chiew Ja Ying
68	1001954328	Liew Jingshan
69	1001954683	Lai Soon Chuen
70	1002061029	Lim Xiao Wen
71	1002059697	Lim J e Xiang
72	1001953240	Mariyam Shaf Aa Shareef
73	1001850858	Tan Yin Yee
74	1001850194	Yap Jing Xuan
75	1002058378	Eunice Chai Chen Sng
76	1001956758	Pei Lei
77	1001853020	Teoh Eng Nee
78	1001956987	Carlos Chu Ya Zheng
79	1001955902	Gan Jing Wen
80	1001956747	Yap Jen Yong
81	1001955608	Guma Sylvester Makajil
82	1001438063	Noah Iskandar Bin Fuad
83	1001645328	See Thoo Jun Hoe
84	1001955094	Chin Kuan Wei
85	1001850981	Mohammad Tahiyat Islam
86	1001645646	Muhammad Yaseer Allybuccus
87	1001644936	Tham Yue Xuen
88	1001849753	Koh Jing Xiang
89	1001956980	Liew Xin Yi
90	1001746835	Leong Khai Ying
91	1001747426	Saw Yong Shen
92	1001748021	Lee Yong Teng
93	1001643412	Pang Bao Ying
94	1001850447	Ng Xin Ru
95	1001746355	, ,
96	1001850535	
97	1001955284	Tan Li Ye

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

- 98 1001746574 Wong Mun Hong
- 99 1002059057

Bachelor of Science (Hons) in Architecture

NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001954174 Yong Yi Wei	Diploma in Interior Architecture
2	1001954818 Daniel Hiew Zhi Shern	Diploma in Interior Architecture
3	1002059260 Ching Jin Kai	Diploma in Interior Architecture
4	1002057864 Amira Saidova	Diploma in Interior Architecture
5	1001954262 Lim Veanne	Diploma in Interior Architecture
6	1002058284 Leong Wan Yi	Diploma in Interior Architecture
7	1001956835 Ester Tan Sze Yieng	Diploma in Interior Architecture
8	1002060132 Heng Xin Yi	Diploma in Interior Architecture
9	1001956985 Saw Mei Wah	Diploma in Interior Architecture
10	1001957066 Asma Khaled Mohammed Otaifah	Diploma in Interior Architecture
11	1001957192 Nur Alisa Arfina Binti Mohd Rusaini	Diploma in Interior Architecture
12	1001954466 Erica Wong Xin Eu	Diploma in Interior Architecture
13	1001956169 Ng Shi Hui	Diploma in Interior Architecture

NO	STUDENT NO STUDENT NAME	PROGRAMME
1	1001850332 Luk Zhi Cheng	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
2	1001747862 Janice Ng Sze Vei	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
3	1002059015 Lim Shue Er	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
4	1001643956 Chong Zi Ying	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
5	1002161095 Choy Jun Hong	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
6	1001852601 Cheong Kai Yin	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
7	1002058711 Ang Joe Yuan	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
8	1001850177 Liew Z Yu Adeline	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
9	1001852604 Lew Jan Zheng	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
10	1002058812 Fatini Illiyin Binti Ismail	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
11	1001852508 Chong Jui Song	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
12	1002061051 Khoo Li Wen	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
13	1001955491 Ng Xin Yi	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
14	1001747937 Lim Khay Shin	Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

15	1001852781	Ashwenee A/PSvakumar
16	1002058010	Ooi Hsin Wey
17	1001957325	Phang Wai Chuan
18	1001852788	Tan Sze Yee
19	1001748222	Lee Jin Bin
20	1001852789	Connie Yu Sng Wen
21	1001953663	Liew Yean Ling
22	1001643969	Wong J a Ying
23	1001852790	Heidy Wong Hai Yee
24	1002057659	Jaydon Kuek Jing Yan
25	1002060966	Celine ong Gaik Cheng
26	1001643961	Tam Huey Shyuan
27	1002058692	Chan Zhong Xun
28	1001746696	Chen Yen Ja

Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture
Bachelor of Arts (Hons) in Interior Architecture

PROGRAMME

Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons) Bachelor of Quantity Surveying (Hons)

NO	STUDENT NO	STUDENT NAME
1	1002058152	Chong Hui Eng
2	1001953584	Lim Chia Xuan
3	1001954022	Lee Chun Bin
4	1001955071	Tang Swee Ming
5	1001953913	Lou Hai Loon
6	1002058136	Eugenie Teo Ja Xuan
7	1001956936	Wong Wai Kuen
8	1001953311	Kelvin Chong Gud Wen
9	1002060965	Liew Shar Pei
10	1001954349	Won Je Yi
11	1001953507	Wong Kwai Peng